5@3@ A
= <
~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL NATACAO PURA
‘ g Famalicéo, 15- - 17-7-2016
Prova 9 Femin., 100m Brugos Infantis
16-07-2016 - 10:15 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 1:08.82 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 31-05-2015
Rec Nac Inf B 1:18.66 Clara Gomes Pereira SAD Loulé 20-07-2014
Rec Nac Inf A 1:15.49 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 08-07-2007
Pista Nome Ano  Clube Tp inscrigdo
Série 1 de 7, 10:15
1
2 Maria Caetano Lamas 04  Miranda do Corvo 13721 . .
3 Leonor Correia Cunha 04 Infante Montemor 1:3655 . .
4 Matilde Maria Santos 04  Leixoes 1:36.12 .
5 Alice Sequeira Marques 04  Albicastrense 1:3642 . .
6 Laura Santos Penedo 04 Bombeiros Estoris 13720 . .
7
8
Série 2 de 7,10:15
1 Maria Jardim Fidalgo 04  Desportivo Nacional 1:3447 . .
2 Ines Maria Monteiro 04  Naval Praia da Vitoria 1:3349 . .
3 Barbara Garrido Franco 04 Elvense 1:3346 . .
4 Ines Correia Martins 04 Porto 1:3276 . .
5 Beatriz Sofia Cardoso 03 Estarreja 1:332r . .
6 Joana Santos Costa 04  Galitos / Bresimar 1:3349 . .
7 Madalena Graca Geraldes 04  Sporting 1:3366 . .
8 Beatriz Ferreira Fernandes 04  Amigos da Montanha 13477 .
Série 3 de 7, 10:20
1 Ana Cabral Silva 03  FC Ferreiras 1:3250 .
2 Ines Maria Carvalho 03 Braga 1:3228 . .
3 Mariana Martins Pacheco 03  Desporto de Tondela 13213 .
4 Joana Isabel Pulquerio 03  Uniao Piedense 1:3187 _ . .
5 Maria Catarina Tavares 03 Natacao de Faro 1:319¢ . .
6 Carolina Paixao Carocinho 03  Portinado 1:3228 . .
7 Ana Carolina Monteiro 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:3236 .
8 Mariana Almeida Vale 03  Natacao de Valongo 1:3274 . .
Série 4 de 7, 10:20
1 Leonor Cracel Cameira 03 Viana Natacao 1:31.83 .
2 Maria Silva Moura 03  Galitos / Bresimar 1:3166 _ .
3 Rita Constanca Cardoso 03  Porto 13139 . .
4 Joana Silva Costa 03  Vitoria/ Olicargo 1:30.77 . .
5 Ana Patricia Oliveira 03  20Km de Almeirim 1:3097 .
6 Mafalda Viegas Cruz 03  Sporting 13141 . .
7 Alice Jesus Morgado 04 Vialonga 1:3166 _ . .
8 Margarida Filipe Ferreira 04  Nautica do Seixal 13187 _ .
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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL

Famalicdo, 15- - 17-7-2016

{0 PURA

NATACAC

Prova 9, Femin., 100m Brucos

Série 5de 7, 10:25

Renata Martins Ferreira
Rita Santos Machado

Rita Santos Boioes

Patricia Abreu Seong

Ines Louro Silva

Marta Viola Marques
Carolina Magalhaes Ferreira
Maria Leonor Amorim
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Série 6 de 7, 10:25

1 Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves
2 Beatriz Almeida Pires

3 Marta Pereira Domingos

4 Ana Correia Sousa

5 Leonor Alves Morganho

6 Filipa Manso Preto

7 Beatriz Araujo Barbosa

8 Maria Isabel Afonso

Série 7 de 7, 10:30

Leonor Maria Neves

Cintia Cardoso Rodrigues
Margarida Salgado Moreira
Maria Joao Pelaio

Daniela Mascarenhas Henriques
Ines Filipa Jacinto

Margarida Santos Lopes

Raquel Cruz Machado
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Louzan Natacao
Salesiano de Arouca
Natacao do Montijo
FC Ferreiras
Albicastrense

Colegio Vasco da Gama

Salesiano de Arouca
Porto

Colegio Monte Maior

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil

Naval Amorense
Pimpoes/Cimai
Alges

Porto
Famalicao
Viana Natacao

Vialonga

Estarreja

Famalicao

Ginasio Figueirense
Gesloures
Ba/Bomcar
Estarreja

Estarreja

1:30.13
1:29.46
1:29.03
1:28.56
1:28.73
1:29.03
1:29.98
1:30.37

1:27.81
1:27.73
1:27.38
1:26.44
1:26.62
1:27.55
1:27.76
1:28.53

1:25.72
1:25.19
1:24.96
1:23.76
1:24.04
1:24.99
1:25.30
1:26.35
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